M Bosman (Mr) 65 Independent Non-Executive Director Registered Address of Cashbuild
M Bosman (Ms) 51 Independent Non-Executive Director Registered Address of Cashbuild
DSS Lushaba 57 Independent Non-Executive Director Registered Address of Cashbuild
AJ Mokgwatsane 44 Independent Non-Executive Director Registered Address of Cashbuild
GM Tapon Njamo 44 Independent Non-Executive Director Registered Address of Cashbuild

	 4.7	 Abridged curriculum vitae
		�  The abridged curricula vitae of the Directors and management of Cashbuild are set out in the Company’s 2022

Integrated Report, which can be obtained from the following link https://www.cashbuild.co.za/investor-relations.

17

	 4.8	 Directors’ interests in Cashbuild Shares
		�  The direct and indirect beneficial interests of the Directors, including Directors who have resigned during the last

18 months, in Cashbuild Shares as at 31 December 2022, before and after the Specific Repurchase and Odd-lot
Offer, are as follows:

Director
Direct

beneficial
Indirect

beneficial
FSP Shares
 (unvested)# Total

% Shareholding*

Before* After

WF de Jager 16 548 – 89 361 105 909 0.42 0.44
AJ Mokgwatsane 1 135 – – 1 135 0.005 0.005
AE Prowse 12 666 10 000 52 648 75 314 0.30 0.31
SA Thoresson 13 915 – 46 263 60 178 0.24 0.25
WP van Aswegen 11 400 – 43 620 55 020 0.22 0.23

Total 55 664 10 000 231 892 297 556 1.19 1.24

#	 In terms of the provisions of the Cashbuild Forfeitable Share Plan 2015, the Executive Directors are entitled to vote their unvested Shares
at general meetings.

*	 Based on 24 989 811 Shares in issue at the Last Practicable Date.
	 Based on 24 989 811 Shares in issue at the Last Practicable Date, less 1 000 000 Shares being repurchased in terms of the Specific

Repurchase and 40 493 Shares being repurchased in terms of the Odd-lot Offer (being the maximum number of Shares held by Odd-lot
Holders as at the Last Practicable Date).

	 4.9	 Working capital